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OEM Reference

VW 1H0422803B
VW 1H0422803C

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011020149
OSSCA 00167
OSSCA 00167
BENDIX 040875B
OCAP 0590213
LEMFORDER 1026802
LEMFORDER 1026802
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 10268PCSMS
TOPRAN 103048

JP GROUP 1144401870
FEBI BILSTEIN 1146

FEBI BILSTEIN 1146
MEYLE 1160307185
MEYLE 1160307185
MEYLE 1160308204
MEYLE 1160308204
APlus 12250AP
EUROREPAR 1634880480
EUROREPAR 1634880480
sbs 19065004788
URO Parts 1H0422803B
ZPY 1H0422803B
ACEMARK 204513

DYS 2101110
RIDEX 284R0040
RIDEX 284R0040
AUTO-SPEED PARTS 290RT00248
FORMPART 2977104
SWAG 30720041
ETS 31AJ986
FARE SA 35341
WXQP 361423
LEMFORDER 3803401
LEMFORDER 3803401
Metalcaucho 39793
KAGER 410456
TALOSA 4109657
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4234179
HART 424216
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OEM
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OEM Cross Reference

MDR

G.U.D.

4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
TRW

TRW
MONROE
MONROE
MOTAQUIP
MERTZ
PLYOM
PATRON
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
QUARO
QUARO
RODRUNNER
DLZ
REINHOCH
Technika
GSP

GSP

GSP-BR
Stark
WOLVER
FENOX

BGA

BGA

DLZ

FAI AutoParts
OPEN PARTS
ZEKKERT
FRAP

STC

DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
VAICO
SCHNIEDER AUTOTECH
SKF

MOOG
MOOG
MOOG
MOOG

4u

GSPS030822
GSP101013
J73260
J73260
JRA222
JRA222
L29230
L29316
LVTR1945
MS0619
P773910
PS2002
PS2019
QDL2755S
QDL2878S
QDL2878S
QS1347HQ
QS3054HQ
RAA507
RE0969
RH020016
RS315
S030822
S030822
S030822
SKRA0250055
SP201321
SP40097
SR0176
SR9660
SS0026L
SS5457
SST100210
ST4220
T456
T439793
TA1635
TA1635
TA163511B1
TA163511B1
TL387
TL387
TRTT1086
V107047
VAS2200099
VKDY321027
VOAX0383
VOAX0383
VODS8204
VODS8204
VVE11449
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